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LATZUG
KNIEBEUGEN
BANKDRUCKEN
FERSENHEBEN
BANKZIEHEN
ABDRUCK-POWER
TRIZEPS-TURBO
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STRECKSPRUNGE
ARMPENDELN
BANKDIPS
AUSFALLSCHRITTE
SEITSTOTZ

TIEFE KNIEBEUGEN
KAFER
SEITSCHRITT
UNTERARMSTUTZ
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LATZUG IM LIEGEN
FUSSFESSEL
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FERSENHEBEN
PULL-OVER
ROTATION
KNIEBEUGEN
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BANKDRUCKEN
AUSFALLSCHRITT
DIENER

28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35

SIT-UPS
RUCKEN-POWER
KNIEBEUGEN
QUERPASS
BRUCKE
KOPFSPRUNG
AUSFALLSCHRITT
KIPPE
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